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0 See the denlmon 0 'assoc e' In section 9 ortile CorpoYbrts/d 2001.
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Arnexi A - Eureka Group Holdings -Subsequint substantlal

One Mmaged I
One Mmaged I
One Mmaged I
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One Mmaged I
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One Mmaged I
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One Mmaged I
One Mmaged I
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One Mmagod I
One Mmagid l
One Mmagid I
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One Mmagid Inve
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TOTAL

nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Find
nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Fznd
nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Fznd
nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Fznd
nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Find
nt Funds Lhlited ARF Charter Hall Maxlm Property Secirtles Fznd
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St;ned by. Fra*Tearle. Execullve DIrector

Signed here:

Date: 30 Merch 2023

"    88 24 Nov20     !1         
24/11/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
21/12/2022
22/12/2022
23/12/2022
28/12/2022
29/12/2022
30/12/2022
6/03/20 3
7/03/20  3
8/03/2023
9/03-3
10/03/2021
29/03/2021

-852,351
-24428
-17,211
-86,393
-83,141
-23,000
-84,683
-60,691
-11,832
44,000
-88,287
-63,514

-666.219
-155,814
-300,058

-2,533,802
1 8,369,942

$4121,611.16
4375,219.15
-$12,537.33
-$7,590.41

-$34101.10
-$27,848.48
-$10,143.47
-$41,757.16
-$24854.19
-$4218.16

-$23,815.11
429,225.11
-$24010.99

4249,714.27
-$68,628.99

4172,023.63
41,11 8858
$8,004,025.01
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